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WISCONSIN

Institute of Transportation Engineers

P.O. Box 1107
Milwaukee, W1 53201-1107

ITE Wisconsin Section Meeting
UW Milwaukee, Marquette University, & MSOE Student Chapter Night and Martin Bruening Award

Date: Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Time: 4:00 pm —5:30 pm
Place: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Agenda: ITE Business Updates
ITE Student Chapter Updates
Martin Bruening Award Presentation
Featured Speaker & Presentation
Topic: At the Intersection of Traffic Control and Construction
Speaker: Connor McMahon
Lakeside Engineers
PDH: The Wisconsin Section is offering 0.5 PDH for this presentation.
Cost: FREE
RSVP to: https://itewisconsin.org/
RSVP by: Tuesday, April 13, 2021

WI ITE non-members can also register using the same site (register as guest). If you prefer to sign up via email
or phone, please RSVP to Kelly Trac by email at: ktrac@klengineering.com or by phone at 608-663-1218.

President

Jeff Held, P.E., PTOE
910 West Wingra Drive
Madison, WI 53715
608.251.2129 x1175
jeff.held@strand.com

Past President

Kelly Trac, P.E., PTOE
5400 King James Way
Suite 200

Madison, WI 53719
608.663.1218
ktrac@klengineering.com

2021 ITE Wisconsin Section Officers

Vice-President

Jess Billmeyer, P.E., PTOE
1350 Deming Way

Suite 100

Middleton, WI 53562
608.828.8157
Jess.Billmeyer@aecom.com

Administrator

John Bruggeman, P.E., PTOE
16745 West Bluemound Road
Suite 200

Brookfield, WI 53005
262.317.3553
john.bruggeman@rasmith.com

Treasurer

Andre Ost, P.E., PTOE
275 W Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53203
414.266.9256
andre.ost@graef-usa.com

Section Representative
to District

Allan Pacada, P.E.

250 E Washington Avenue
Suite 2000

Milwaukee, WI 53202
414.410.6714
apacada@hntb.com

Secretary

Brian Scharles

5100 W Brown Deer Road
Milwaukee, WI 53223
262.814.7306
brians@tapconet.com

Director

Eric Frailing, PE, PTOE
1702 Pankratz Street
Madison, WI 53704
608.216.2054
efrailing@msa-pst.com



